
“Wine can
be a better

teacher than
ink, and

banter is
often better

than books.”
Stephen Fry, UNION MEMBER 
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Sip sip hooray!

Modern Classics

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso

Aperol, Prosecco, a slice of orange,
Topped with Spring Soda

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur.
Served with a shot of Prosecco

Matcha Gin & Coconut. Topped with
Elderflower Tonic

Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Strawberry Tequila & Tropical
Bitters. Topped with Blood Orange
Soda 

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime,
Salt

This weeks seasonal Spritz. Crafted
by our talented team of bartenders

Aperol Spritz

Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini

The Migrating Coconut

10.5

10.5

12.5

12.5 Negroni

Margarita

The Orator Spritz

Red Berry Rebuttal

10.5

10.5

11.5

11.5

Our personal favourites... 

Garden Spritzers



Iced Latte
4.5 

Espresso
3.0 

Cappuccino 
3.9 

Hot chocolate 
4.5 

Macchiato 
3.5 

Flat white 
3.9 

A selection of Good & Proper tea 
available 

3.5 
English breakfast 

Earl Grey 
Chamomile Jade

Peppermint 
Hibiscus

Mocha
4.7 

Iced Americano 
4.0

Americano
3.5 

Add Syrup/Dairy Alternative Milk/Extra Shot 

+0.5 

We use the Balcones special organic blend from the Union hand roasted coffee company. 
Union coffee work with the farmers to pay above market price improving farmers’ incomes 

and hence contributing to a better quaility of life. 

Spiced Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple,
Cinnamon

Tequila, Blackberry & Orange
Liqueur, Prosecco Syrup

Aperol, Prosecco Syrup. Topped with
Elderflower Tonic

Cucumber, Lime, Elderflower. Topped
with Spring Soda

Tequila, Elderflower Liqueur,
Herb Syrup, Tropical Bitters

Cachaca, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Coconut, Cardamom

Herb Syrup, Lime, Cranberry.
Topped withTonic

Blackberry Liqueur, Raspberries,
Cranberry. Topped with Blood
Orange Soda

Tea 

Iced 

Coffee 

Orator Specialities

Last, but certainly not least, 
coffees to warm the cockles... 

Elderflower Fizz

The Purple Turtle

Cool as a Cucumber 0%

Troubled In Paradise

11.0

11.0

9.5

8.5

A Shrubbery!

 Verdict Thyme 0%

Tropic Like Its Hot

The Point of Information

10.5

10.5

9.0

8.0

Sip sip hooray!

Low & Noes

Latte
3.9



Prosecco Spumante “Vispo Allegro” - Veneto, Italy
Crémant Brut “Carte Azure”, Salasar - Limoux, France 

Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards - Norfolk, England 

Brut Souverain Henriot - Champagne, France Special 

Cuvée Bollinger - Champagne, France 

Pinot Grigio “Robinia” - Pavia, Italy 

Chardonnay “d’A” - Southern France, France 

Chenin Blanc “False Bay” - Coastal Region, South Africa 

Symington "Altano" - Douro, Portugal 

Riesling Trocken, “Solitär”, Prüm - Mosel, Germany 

Vinho Verde “Casa de Vila Nova”- Sousa, Portugal

Blanc De Blancs “Les Vignerons” - Southern France, France 

Chablis, William Fèvre - Burgundy, France 

Sancerre “Terres Blanches”, Domaine Roblin - Loire, France 

Organic Grüner Veltiner “Sepp Moser” - Niederosterreich, Austria

Dry Furmint, Kardos - Tokaj, Hungary 
Sauvignon Blanc, Allan Scott Estate - Marlborough, New Zealand 
Albarino “Pazo das Bruxas”, Torres - Rías Baixas, Spain 

6.5

6.5

6.5 

6.0 

8.0

8.0

8.0 

9.5 

8.0
9.5 

12.5 

14.5 

7.5 

8.5

8.5

8.5 

10.5

10.5

10.5 

12.0 

26.0

26.0

26.0 

30.5 

19.0 26.5 

34.0
34.0 

55.0 
57.0 

79.0 

58.5

58.5 

21.0

21.0

21.0 

29.5

29.5

29.5 

37.0

37.0

37.0 

43.5 

43.5 

43.5 

43.5 

 

Orchard Pig Reveller
Cider, Somerset, ABV 4.5%
Pint 

Cambridge Juice Company
Orange & clementine / Local apple
330ml 

Eager Fruit Juice 
Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato 

Fever-Tree Tonic 
Premium Indian / Refreshingly
light/ Mediterranean/ Elderflower
200ml 

Camden Hells 
Lager, England, ABV 4.6% Pint

Camden Pale Ale 
Pale ale, England, ABV 4.0% Pint 

Adnams Mosaic 
Pale ale, England, ABV 4.1% Pint
 
Birra Moretti 
Lager, Italy, ABV 4.6% Pint 

CRAFT 
Please ask a team member to find out 
what we have available 

7.5 

7.0 

6.5 

6.0 

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

Corona Extra 
Lager, Mexico, ABV 4.5% 330ml bottle

Peroni 
Lager, Italy, ABV 5.1% 330ml bottle 

Asahi Dry 
Lager, Japan, ABV 5.2% 330ml bottle 

Lucky Saint 
Lager, Germany ABV 0.5% 330ml bottle 

Erdinger Alkholfrei 
Wheat beer, Germany ABV 0.5% 500ml
bottle 

Fever-Tree 
Ginger beer / Ginger ale /Premium
lemonade/ Spring Soda/ Blood
Orange Soda 200ml 

Coke Icon bottle
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml 

Cranes Cider 
Local Fruit Cider, Croydon, ABV 4%
Raspberries & Pomegranates/
Blueberry & Apple 500ml bottle 

Cranes Low Alcohol
Apple ABV 0.5%
500ml bottle 

4.5 

6.0 

5.5 

5.0 

6.5 

3.5 

4.0 

6.0 

6.0 

White Wines 

Sparkling & Champagnes 

Beer 

Cider 

Soft Drinks 

125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle 

125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle 

Indulge in 5-star treatment, and have a gander at our champagnes
and sparkling wines... 

Drinks to you make 
you hoppy!

6.5 



Let the evening be ! Gin Rum
(25ml) 

Vodka
(25ml) 

Tequila/Mezcal

Cambridge Truffle 10.5 
Flavoured

A complex & decadent indulgence, 
created with white truffle 

We recommend enjoying this gin on 
some ice or even in a luxurious 

negroni

Hendricks 5.0 
Floral 

A classic floral and fragrant gin flavored with 
cucumber, rose and pepper 

Tanqueray 10 5.5 
Fruity 

The first gin to be batch-stilled with fresh citrus. 
Both fruity and floral with a smooth finish 

The Botanist 6.0 
Botanical 

Artisan hand-crafted Islay gin with
22 botanicals 

Malfy Arancia 4.5 
Flavoured 

Striking blood orange gin from Italy. Fruity, 
refreshing and refined 

Warners Rhubarb 5.5 
Flavoured 

A zingy and fruity flavor of rhubarb and juniper. 
Perfect with Ginger ale! 

(25ml) 

Cambridge Gin 
Explore our local gin selection, scientifcally

crafted using fresh ingredients from the master 
distillers garden

Cambridge Dry 5.5 
London Dry 

Juniper, fresh Basil & Lemon Verbena 

Cambridge Japanese 8.0 
Japanese 

A floral blend using shiso, sansho and 
yuzu 

Truffle Negroni 18.0 
Cocktail 

Truffle Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth,
Blackberry Liqueur

Ableforth's Bathtub 5.5 
Old Tom 

Sweet and full of body with a light sweetness of 
orange and a solid hit of juniper 

St Giles 6.5 
Floral 

A dry and fruity local gin from Norwich, Norfolk 
with lemongrass & rose petals 

Nordes 7.0 
Fruity 

A uniquely crafted Spanish gin with 11 botanicals 
including samphire and hibiscus 

Sipsmith Sloe 4.5 
Flavoured 

Plum-rich and dark. Sip over lemonade for a 
long sweet treat! 

Warners Raspberry 5.8 
Flavoured 

A jammy blend of fresh Raspberries and 

Blackberries

Patron Reposado 10.0
Fresh agave with notes of fruit, citrus and 

honey

Monte Alban Mezcal 5.5
Fragrant, sweet and spicy with notes of 

paprika and wood resin

Abelha Cachaca 4.0 
Brazils National Spirit. Vibrant,

sweet and funky 

Don Papa 6.0 
Aged for 7 years in american oak, this

punchy rum from the Philippines has sweet
notes of 

banana and honey 

Titos 6.0
The perfect vodka for martinis. Silky smooth 

with a creamy mouthfeel 

Hedgegrow Botanical 7.0
Elderflower, nettle and hay, with subtle 

woody sweetness

(25ml) 

Chase Potato 6.0
Light cracked black pepper and subtle 

liqorice spice

Patron Anejo 10.5 
A premium oak aged Tequila, perfect for

sipping 

Dos Hombres Mezcal 10.5
Sweet caramilized agave with light 

smokiness, perfect for a spicy margarita

Kraken Black Spiced 4.5 Havana Especial 4.0 
A slightly sweet but suprisingly smooth

lightly aged rum 

Dead Mans Fingers 4.0 
An exotic Caribbean blend with dominate 

caramel and vanilla notes 

Plantation X.O 9.0 
A double aged floral rum, with subtle hints of 

cocoa and vanilla 

A rich and bold blend of Caribbean
spices 

Tequila might not be the answer, b
ut its worth a shot! 

Utterly Devine...



Jamesons 4.5 
Ireland 

Aged in oak casks and triple
distilled 

Michter's Sour Mash 13.5
Pennyslvania

Smooth notes of caramelized
almonds, Cinnamon & Toffee

Benromach Organic 15yo 10.0
Speyside, Scotland 

This Speyside is the worlds first
certified 

organic single malt. 

Buffalo Trace Bourbon 4.0 
Kentucky

Amber whisky with notes of vanilla, spice
and brown sugar 

Laphroaig 10yo 6.5
Islay, Scotland 

Peaty and medicinal with notes of honey,
both the Cambridge Union and

Laphroaig began in 1815 

Red Breast 12yo 8.5 
Ireland 

Delightful single pot still Irish whiskey
distillied at Midleton with malted and

unmalted barley 

Chita Whisky 9.0 
Japan 

This single grain whisky was made with
diverse unblended whisky distilling techniques

and master craftsmanship developed over
many years at the Chita Distillery in Aichi

Prefecture 

(25ml) 

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 6.5
Kentucky 

Aged in toasted oak barrels this bourbon is
punchy, spicy and sweet, with notes of

caramel and coconut 

Dalmore 12yo 9.0 
Highlands, Scotland 

Using both bourbon and sherry barrels in its
production is commonly known as the “12” 

Glen Scotia 18yo 11.5 
Campbeltown, Scotland 

This Campbeltown is distilled using unpeated 
barley. It enjoys a five month stay in first fill 

Bordeaux wine barrels 

Miyagikyo Single Malt 12.0 
Japan 

Founder Masataka Taketsuru chose a valley
in the Miyagi prefecture as the site for his

second distillery, which started in 1969 

Amrut Naarangi 22.5 
India 

Using casks which have previously held a 
combination of oloroso Sherry, matured wine, 

orange peel for three years, they matured a 
three year old whisky for a further three

 years, which has resulted in an expression
with bright orange notes. 

Sangiovese “Ancora” - Puglia, Italy 

Shiraz “Helmsman” - Central Ranges, Australia

Negroamaro "Sea Change" - Salento, Italy 

Gamay Domaine Villemaine - Loire, France 

Dolcetto di Avada “Guido Matteo” - Pledmont, Italy 
Florao Red, Quinta da Fonte Souto - Alentejo, Portugal 
Chateau “Peyrdouille” - Bordeaux, France 

Gigondas “Domaine de Font-Sane” - Rhone, France 

Les Terrasses de Saint Christophe - St Emilion, France 

Organic Merlot, Adobe Reserva - Rapel Valey, Chile

Rioja “Seleccionada Vendimia” Vega del Rayo - Rioja, Spain

Malbec “Caoba” - Mendoza, Argentina 

Grenache/Pinot Noir “Les Vignerons” - Southern France, France 

Côtes de Gascogne Rosé “Maison de Vigneron” - Côtes de Gascogne

Pinot Grigio Rosé “La Riva” - Silicy, Italy 

Allan Scott Estate Rose- Marlborough, New Zealand

Côtes de Provence Rosé “Mimi”, Vins-Breban - Côtes de Provence 
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26.5

28.5 

40.5 

43.5 
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Whiskey 
Red Wines 

Rosé Wines 

Our old fashioned pour
s... 

Challenge your inner connoisseur 
to raise the stakes...

125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle 

125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle 


