"Wine can be a better teacher than ink, and banter is often better than books."

Stephen Fry, UNION MEMBER



Garden Spritzers

Aperol Spritz

10.5

The Orator Spritz

10.5

Aperol, Prosecco, a slice of orange, Topped with Spring Soda This weeks seasonal Spritz. Crafted by our talented team of bartenders

The Migrating Coconut

10.5 💥

Red Berry Rebuttal

10.5

Matcha Gin & Coconut. Topped with Elderflower Tonic

Strawberry Tequila & Tropical Bitters. Topped with Blood Orange Soda





Modern Classics

Espresso Martini

12.5

Margarita

11.5

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime,

Salt

Pornstar Martini

12.5

Negroni

11.5

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur. Served with a shot of Prosecco Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

The Sip sip horray! O121012

Tea

A selection of Good & Proper tea available

3.5

English breakfast Earl Greu Chamomile Jade Peppermint Hibiscus

Last, but certainly not least, coffees to warm the coeffees...

Coffee

Macchiato Americano Espresso 3.0 Cappuccino Flat white Latte 3.9

3.9

Hot chocolate Mocha 4.7 4.5

Iced

Iced Latte 4.5

Iced Americano 4.0

Add Syrup/Dairy Alternative Milk/Extra Shot

+0.5

We use the Balcones special organic blend from the Union hand roasted coffee company. *Union coffee work with the farmers to pay above market price improving farmers' incomes* and hence contributing to a better quaility of life.

Orator Specialities

The Purple Turtle Tequila, Blackberry & Orange

11.0

Tropic Like Its Hot

Coconut, Cardamom

Liqueur, Prosecco Syrup

Troubled In Paradise Spiced Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple,

11.0

The Point of Information 10.5

Tequila, Elderflower Liqueur, Herb Syrup, Tropical Bitters

Elderflower Tonic

Sip sip hooray!

Low & Noes

Elderflower Fizz 9.5

A Shrubbery!

Aperol, Prosecco Syrup. Topped with Blackberry Liqueur, Raspberries, Cranberry. Topped with Blood

Orange Soda

Cool as a Cucumber 0%

8.5

Verdict Thyme 0%

8.0

9.0

Cucumber, Lime, Elderflower. Topped Herb Syrup, Lime, Cranberry. with Spring Soda

Topped with Tonic



3.9



White Wines	125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle			
Blanc De Blancs "Les Vignerons" - Southern France, France	6.0	7.5	19.0	26.5
Pinot Grigio "Robinia" - Pavia, Italy	6.5	8.5	21.0	29.5
Chardonnay "d'A" - Southern France, France Chenin Blanc "False Bay" - Coastal Region, South Africa	6.5 6.5	8.5 8.5	21.0 21.0	29.5 29.5
Symington "Altano" - Douro, Portugal	8.0	10.5	26.0	37.0
Riesling Trocken, "Solitär", Prüm - Mosel, Germany	8.0	10.5	26.0	37.0
Vinho Verde "Casa de Vila Nova"- Sousa, Portugal	8.0	10.5	26.0	37.0
Organic Grüner Veltiner "Sepp Moser" - Niederosterreich, Austria Dry Furmint, Kardos - Tokaj, Hungary	9.5	12.0	30.5	43.5 43.5
Sauvignon Blanc, Allan Scott Estate - Marlborough, New Zealand				43.5
Albarino "Pazo das Bruxas", Torres - Rías Baixas, Spain				43.5
Chablis, William Fèvre - Burgundy, France				58.5
Sancerre "Terres Blanches", Domaine Roblin - Loire, France				58.5

Indulge in 5-star treatment, and have a gander at our champagnes and sparkling wines...

Sparkling & Champagnes 125ml/175ml/500ml/Bottle

Prosecco Spumante "Vispo Allegro" - Veneto, Italy	8.0	34.0
Crémant Brut "Carte Azure", Salasar - Limoux, France	9.5	34.0
Charmat Rosé, Flint Vineyards - Norfolk, England	12.5	55.0
Brut Souverain Henriot - Champagne, France Special	14.5	57.0
Cuvée Bollinger - Champagne, France		79.0



200ml

Grinks to you wake you hoppy! Beer

Camden Hells Lager, England, ABV 4.6% Pint	6.5	Corona Extra Lager, Mexico, ABV 4.5% 330ml bottle	4.5
Camden Pale Ale Pale ale, England, ABV 4.0% Pint	7.0	Peroni Lager, Italy, ABV 5.1% 330ml bottle	5.0
Adnams Mosaic Pale ale, England, ABV 4.1% Pint	7.5	Asahi Dry Lager, Japan, ABV 5.2% 330ml bottle	5.5
Birra Moretti Lager, Italy, ABV 4.6% Pint	6.5	Lucky Saint Lager, Germany ABV 0.5% 330ml bottle	6.0
CRAFT Please ask a team member to find out what we have available		Erdinger Alkholfrei Wheat beer, Germany ABV 0.5% 500ml bottle	6.5
	Cie	der	
Orchard Pig Reveller Cider, Somerset, ABV 4.5% Pint	6.0	Cranes Cider Local Fruit Cider, Croydon, ABV 4% Raspberries & Pomegranates/ Blueberry & Apple 500ml bottle	6.0
		Cranes Low Alcohol Apple ABV 0.5% 500ml bottle	6.0
	Soft [Drinks	
Cambridge Juice Company Orange & elementine / Local apple 330ml	4.0	Fever-Tree Ginger beer / Ginger ale /Premium lemonade/ Spring Soda/ Blood Orange Soda 200ml	3.5
Eager Fruit Juice Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato	3.5	Coke Icon bottle Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero 330ml	4.0
Fever-Tree Tonic Premium Indian / Refreshingly light/ Mediterranean/ Elderflower	3.0	este, stereote, estesser osomi	

Let the evening be Gin!

Cambridge Gin

Explore our local gin selection, scientifically crafted using fresh ingredients from the master distillers garden



Cambridge Dry 5.5 London Dry Juniper, fresh Basil & Lemon Verbena

Cambridge Japanese 8.0 *Japanese*A floral blend using shiso, sansho and

Cambridge Truffle 10.5 Flavoured

A complex & decadent indulgence, created with white truffle We recommend enjoying this gin on some ice or even in a luxurious negroni Truffle Negroni 18.0 Cocktail

Truffle Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Blackberry Liqueur

Utterly Devine ...

Hendricks 5.0 Floral

A classic floral and fragrant gin flavored with cucumber, rose and pepper

Tanqueray 10 **5.5** *Fruity*

The first gin to be batch-stilled with fresh citrus.
Both fruity and floral with a smooth finish

The Botanist 6.0 Botanical

Artisan hand-crafted Islay gin with 22 botanicals

Malfy Arancia 4.5 Flavoured

Striking blood orange gin from Italy. Fruity, refreshing and refined

Warners Rhubarb 5.5

Flavoured A zingy and fruity flavor of rhubarb and juniper. Perfect with Ginger ale!

Ableforth's Bathtub 5.5 Old Tom

Sweet and full of body with a light sweetness of orange and a solid hit of juniper

St Giles 6.5

Floral

A dry and fruity local gin from Norwich, Norfolk with lemongrass & rose petals

Nordes 7.0

Fruity

A uniquely crafted Spanish gin with 11 botanicals including samphire and hibiscus

Sipsmith Sloe 4.5 Flavoured

Plum-rich and dark. Sip over lemonade for a long sweet treat!

Warners Raspberry **5.8** *Flavoured*

 $A jammy \ blend \ of fresh \ Raspberries \ and$

Blackberries

Rum

(25ml)

Kraken Black Spiced 4.5
A rich and bold blend of Caribbean spices

Abelha Cachaca 4.0 Brazils National Spirit. Vibrant, sweet and funky

Don Papa 6.0

Aged for 7 years in american oak, this punchy rum from the Philippines has sweet notes of banana and honey Havana Especial 4.0 A slightly sweet but suprisingly smooth lightly aged rum

Dead Mans Fingers 4.0
An exotic Caribbean blend with dominate caramel and vanilla notes

Plantation X.O 9.0
A double aged floral rum, with subtle hints of cocoa and vanilla

Vodka

(25m

Titos 6.0

The perfect vodka for martinis. Silky smooth with a creamy mouthfeel

Hedgegrow Botanical 7.0

Elderflower, nettle and hay, with subtle woody sweetness

Chase Potato 6.0

Light cracked black pepper and subtle ligorice spice



Tequila/Mezcal (25ml)

Patron Reposado 10.0

Fresh agave with notes of fruit, citrus and honey

Monte Alban Mezcal 5.5

Fragrant, sweet and spicy with notes of paprika and wood resin

Patron Anejo 10.5

A premium oak aged Tequila, perfect for sipping

Dos Hombres Mezcal 10.5

Sweet caramilized agave with light smokiness, perfect for a spicy margarita

Whiskey

(25ml)

Buffalo Trace Bourbon 4.0 Kentucky

Amber whisky with notes of vanilla, spice

Michter's Sour Mash 13.5 Pennyslvania

Smooth notes of caramelized almonds, Cinnamon & Toffee

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 6.5 Kentucky

Aged in toasted oak barrels this bourbon is punchy, spicy and sweet, with notes of caramel and coconut

Our old fashioned pours...

Jamesons 4.5

Ireland Aged in oak casks and triple distilled

Benromach Organic 15yo 10.0 Speyside, Scotland

This Speyside is the worlds first certified organic single malt.

Laphroaig 10yo 6.5 Islay, Scotland

Peaty and medicinal with notes of honey. both the Cambridge Union and Laphroaig began in 1815

Red Breast 12vo 8.5 Ireland

Delightful single pot still Irish whiskey distillied at Midleton with malted and unmalted barley

Chita Whisky 9.0 Japan

This single grain whisky was made with diverse unblended whisky distilling techniques and master craftsmanship developed over many years at the Chita Distillery in Aichi Prefecture

Dalmore 12yo 9.0 Highlands, Scotland

Using both bourbon and sherry barrels in its production is commonly known as the "12"

Glen Scotia 18vo 11.5 Campbeltown, Scotland

This Campbeltown is distilled using unpeated barley. It enjoys a five month stay in first fill Bordeaux wine barrels

Miyagikyo Single Malt 12.0 Japan

Founder Masataka Taketsuru chose a valley in the Miyagi prefecture as the site for his second distillery, which started in 1969

Amrut Naarangi 22.5 India

Using casks which have previously held a combination of oloroso Sherry, matured wine, orange peel for three years, they matured a three year old whisky for a further three years, which has resulted in an expression with bright orange notes.

Red Wines	125ml / 175ml / 500ml / Bottle			
Grenache/Pinot Noir "Les Vignerons" - Southern France, France	6.0	7.5	19.0	26.5
Sangiovese "Ancora" - Puglia, Italy Shiraz "Helmsman" - Central Ranges, Australia Negroamaro "Sea Change" - Salento, Italy	6.5 6.5 6.5	8.5 8.5 8.5	21.5 21.5 21.5	30.5 30.5 30.5
Organic Merlot, Adobe Reserva - Rapel Valey, Chile Rioja "Seleccionada Vendimia" Vega del Rayo - Rioja, Spain Malbec "Caoba" - Mendoza, Argentina	8.0 8.0 8.0	10.5 10.5 10.5	27.0 27.0 27.0	38.0 38.0 38.0
Gamay Domaine Villemaine - Loire, France Dolcetto di Avada "Guido Matteo" - Pledmont, Italy Florao Red, Quinta da Fonte Souto - Alentejo, Portugal Chateau "Peyrdouille" - Bordeaux, France	9.5	12.0	30.5	43.5 43.5 43.5 43.5
Gigondas "Domaine de Font-Sane" - Rhone, France Les Terrasses de Saint Christophe - St Emilion, France				58.5 58.5

Rosé Wines

	125ml/175ml/500ml/Bottle				
Côtes de Gascogne Rosé "Maison de Vigneron" - Côtes de Gascogne	6.0	7.5	19.0	26.5	
Pinot Grigio Rosé "La Riva" - Silicy, Italy	7.0	8.5	19.5	28.5	
Allan Scott Estate Rose-Marlborough, New Zealand	9.0	12.0	30.5	40.5	
Côtes de Provence Rosé "Mimi", Vins-Breban - Côtes de Provence				43.5	



Challenge your inner connoisseur to raise the states...